2016-2017 and 2017-2018 PIAA Classification Parameters

Boys' Sports
Baseball

Basketball

Cross Country

Football

Golf

Lacrosse

Soccer

Swimming & Diving

Tennis

Track & Field

Volleyball

Wrestling

BIA

I¢ g

Total Male Enroliment
Grades 9, 10, and 11

1

113
167
239
354
523

95

150
219
321
503

191
382

141
201
283
398
564

279

482

171
283
468

412

365

262

432

306

- 112
- 166
- 238
- 353
- 522
AND ABOVE

; 94
- 149
- 218
- 320
- 502
AND ABOVE

- 190
- 381
AND ABOVE

- 140
- 200
- 282
- 397
- 563
AND ABOVE

- 278
AND ABOVE

- 481
AND ABOVE

- 170
- 282
- 467
AND ABOVE

- 411
AND ABOVE

- 364
AND ABOVE

- 261
AND ABOVE

- 431
AND ABOVE

- 305
AND ABOVE

¥

Enroliment

Classification

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

1A
2A
3A

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

2A
3A

2A
3A

1A
2A
3A
4A

2A
3A

2A
3A

2A
3A

2A
3A

2A
3A



Girls' Sports
Basketball

Cross Country

Field Hockey

Golf

Lacrosse

Soccer

Softball

Swimming & Diving

Tennis

Track & Field

Volleyball

LA I

Total Female Enroliment
Grades 9, 10, and 11

1
97
148
216
317
468

184
358

291
487

293

442

173
271
441

110
167
234
331
487

373

330

250

136
239
434

- 96
- 147
- 215
- 316
- 467
AND ABOVE

- 183
- 357
AND ABOVE

- 290
- 486
AND ABOVE

- 292
AND ABOVE

- 441
AND ABOVE

- 172
- 270
- 440
AND ABOVE

- 109
- 166
- 233
- 330
- 486
AND ABOVE

- 372
AND ABOVE

- 329
AND ABOVE

- 249
AND ABOVE

- 135
- 238
- 433
AND ABOVE

¥

Enrollment
Classification

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

1A
2A
3A

1A
2A
3A

2A
3A

2A
3A

1A
2A
3A
4A

1A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

2A
3A

2A
3A

2A
3A

1A
2A
3A
4A






